
0b 619
b 619VTF � Gültig ab 28.08.2023

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof > Ludwigsfelde

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7

¨ ¤ ¤ ¨ 

32.7 32.11 32.14 32.15

33.7 33.11 33.14 33.15

34.7 34.11 34.14 34.15

36.7 36.11 36.14 36.15

37.7 37.11 37.14 37.15

38.7 38.11 38.14 38.15

39.7 39.11 39.14 39.15

40.7 40.11 40.14 40.15

41.7 41.11 41.14 41.15

42.7 42.11 42.14 42.15

43.7 43.11 43.14 43.15

44.7 44.11 44.14 44.15

45.7 45.11 45.14 45.15

47.7 47.11 47.14 47.15

50.7 50.11 50.14 50.15

54.7 54.11 54.14 54.15

57.7 57.11 57.14 57.15

00.8 00.12 00.15 00.16

01.8 01.12 01.15 01.16

03.8 03.12 03.15 03.16

06.8 06.12 06.15 06.16

07.8 07.12 07.15 07.16

08.8 08.12 08.15 08.16

11.8 11.12 11.15 11.16

12.8 12.12 12.15 12.16

13.8 13.12 13.15 13.16

15.8 15.12 15.15 15.16

17.8 17.12 17.15 17.16

19.8 19.12 19.15 19.16

21.8 21.12 21.15 21.16

23.8 23.12 23.15 23.16

0b 619 Montag - Freitag

abS Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

- Schlaatzstr.

- Übergang

- S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz

- Horstweg/Großbeerenstr.

- Heinrich-von-Kleist-Str.

- Am Findling/Willi-Frohwein-Pl.

- Eichenweg

- Kleine Str.

- Filmpark

- Medienstadt Babelsberg Bhf

- Medienstadt Babelsberg Bhf

- Neuend. Str./Mend.-Barth.-Str.

- Johannes-Kepler-Platz

Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr.

Güterfelde, Priesterweg

Güterfelde, Kirchplatz

Schenkenhorst, Dorfstr.

Schenkenhorst, Gemeindehaus

Nudow, Abzweig nach Ludwigsfelde

Ahrensdorf, Gartenstadt

- Hauptstr.

Ahrensdorf, Gröbener Str.

Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg

- Gröbener Heide

- Neckarstr.

- S.-Allende-Str.

- Hochhaus

- Zentrum

- Stadtverwaltung

anLudwigsfelde Bhf

¨ Verkehrsgesellschaft Teltow-Fläming GmbH

¤ regiobus Potsdam Mittelmark GmbH



0b 619
b 619VTF � Gültig ab 28.08.2023

Ludwigsfelde > S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10

¨ ¤ ¤ ¨ ¤ 

35.6 . 45.12 45.13 35.15

37.6 . 47.12 47.13 37.15

39.6 . 49.12 49.13 39.15

41.6 . 51.12 51.13 41.15

43.6 . 53.12 53.13 43.15

45.6 . 55.12 55.13 45.15

46.6 . 56.12 56.13 46.15

46.6 . 56.12 56.13 46.15

51.6 . 01.13 01.14 51.15

52.6 . 02.13 02.14 52.15

53.6 . 03.13 03.14 53.15

57.6 . 06.13 06.14 56.15

00.7 30.8 08.13 08.14 58.15

02.7 31.8 09.13 09.14 59.15

06.7 34.8 12.13 12.14 02.16

09.7 37.8 15.13 15.14 05.16

14.7 41.8 19.13 19.14 09.16

18.7 44.8 22.13 22.14 12.16

19.7 45.8 23.13 23.14 13.16

21.7 47.8 25.13 25.14 15.16

22.7 48.8 26.13 26.14 16.16

23.7 49.8 27.13 27.14 17.16

24.7 50.8 28.13 28.14 18.16

25.7 51.8 29.13 29.14 19.16

26.7 52.8 30.13 30.14 20.16

27.7 53.8 31.13 31.14 21.16

28.7 54.8 32.13 32.14 22.16

29.7 55.8 33.13 33.14 23.16

30.7 56.8 34.13 34.14 24.16

31.7 57.8 35.13 35.14 25.16

33.7 59.8 37.13 37.14 27.16

0b 619 Montag - Freitag

abLudwigsfelde Bhf

- Stadtverwaltung

- Zentrum

- Hochhaus

- S.-Allende-Str.

- Neckarstr.

- Gröbener Heide

Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg

Ahrensdorf, Gröbener Str.

- Hauptstr.

Ahrensdorf, Gartenstadt

Nudow, Abzweig nach Ludwigsfelde

Schenkenhorst, Gemeindehaus

Schenkenhorst, Dorfstr.

Güterfelde, Kirchplatz

Güterfelde, Priesterweg

Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr.

- Johannes-Kepler-Platz

- Neuend. Str./Mend.-Barth.-Str.

- Medienstadt Babelsberg Bhf

- Medienstadt Babelsberg Bhf

- Filmpark

- Kleine Str.

- Eichenweg

- Am Findling/Willi-Frohwein-Pl.

- Heinrich-von-Kleist-Str.

- Horstweg/Großbeerenstr.

- S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz

- Übergang

- Schlaatzstr.

anS Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

¨ Verkehrsgesellschaft Teltow-Fläming GmbH

¤ regiobus Potsdam Mittelmark GmbH


